
Herfstwisselbeker
Hechtel/Eksel 21.11.2021

Omega

Jonas JANSEN
Omega 4
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 8600m

--/28 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Desmond FRANSSEN 0:52:27
2. Jeroen HOEKX 0:54:31
3. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 0:58:03

1. 111 00:11:13 438m 25'37"/km
2. 112 00:01:31 00:12:44 219m 6'56"/km
3. 113 00:06:03 00:18:47 706m 8'34"/km
4. 114 00:01:03 00:19:50 154m 6'49"/km
5. 115 00:02:18 00:22:08 301m 7'38"/km
6. 134 00:01:26 00:23:34 157m 9'08"/km
7. 116 00:01:20 00:24:54 183m 7'17"/km
8. 117 00:04:24 00:29:18 596m 7'23"/km
9. 999 00:52:00 01:21:18
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